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U-19 Championship
2017/18 21st round, Match #141

Friday, 27.04.2018, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

12 Kucheruk Vladyslav (C)
2 Dmytruk Taras
19 Popov Denys
14 Syrota Oleksandr
4 Malyshkin Illia
21 Vashchyshyn Artur
8 Buletsa Serhii
7 Naumets Vladyslav
26 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Yanakov Denis
9 Isaienko Yevhenii

Substitutes
1 Malysh Artem
3 Chuiev Bohdan
23 Melnyk Oleksandr
22 Bodnia Roman
20 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
10 Lyha Oleh

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

12 Artym Andrii
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro (C)
5 Derman Maksym
3 Veremiienko Oleh
19 Slyva Roman
18 Zhelizko Ivan
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
7 Remeniuk Andrii
14 Liakh Rostyslav
10 Petskiv Taras

Substitutes
1 Hotra Mykhailo
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr
8 Panchyshyn Orest
9 Kos Oleh
23 Senyk Maksym
11 Runich Vasyl
17 Dudynskyi Serhii

Coach
Tlumak Andrii

Referee:
Kopmar Valerii
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kobyalko Ruslan
4th Official:
Molotokas Vyacheslav
Referee Observer:
Danevych Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 21st round, Match #141
Friday, 27.04.2018, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
6' 19 Slyva Roman

30' 18 Zhelizko Ivan

7 Naumets Vladyslav 45'

46' 21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
8 Panchyshyn Orest

8 Buletsa Serhii 47'

2 Dmytruk Taras 50'

56' 8 Panchyshyn Orest

8 Buletsa Serhii 64'

65' 7 Remeniuk Andrii
9 Kos Oleh

69' 20 Kharzhevskyi Petro

73' 14 Liakh Rostyslav
17 Dudynskyi Serhii

75' 20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
7 Naumets Vladyslav

20 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 76'

78' 10 Petskiv Taras
11 Runich Vasyl

79' 8 Panchyshyn Orest

80' 4 Nesteruk Oleksandr
17 Dudynskyi Serhii

26 Mashchenko Vadym
16 Voloshyn Vikentii 80'

9 Isaienko Yevhenii
10 Lyha Oleh 80'

11 Yanakov Denis
22 Bodnia Roman 85'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


